2ssorTt {ERK 20245118148 19:18:12UTC

E5-7, 7l o

2550RT

' -
Ly

l"""'
e

HANDLING YOUR WORLD

< MANITOU



2ssorTt {ERK 20245118148 19:18:12UTC

FoNOT1—

EIETE

EFER

NG E

5% DEEHFETOEERE
50%DIETHFETOINERE
FyvIBE

iR
2B - BRICEF LICRE
EVIUEYETORI-ZLICHS EIFSnfikE
BA®-4>TU—F
REETOEYT -7V
Ao TE-RAMIE LEF
BARO—IL/NY U RE - RAIEFREF
N7y MMi2R
TIN=Fv—=T>J

N7y METO2RE
BESNIES
BEINIEETICEET S
EEINEITOE Y TRE

FrU—RI>3a>
FrU—RI2arTORAKO-INYIRE
FEHIMIE

EEND Y Z—N5 Y AFEHRERE
REMES

cSwor=o

rSvoTa—ig

JO—5—~"—2X

2L INT W K

INT Y 8

VTSV RER- Ny MEZOY b
77O0-FfA

IS —DaS

cSwORAT bSyoO—5—/O—5—217
HRE

NTY R TLATTIR-VT R 5 —
ETRE-2RE—K
RO—N—7IL/ZE5|H

NTY R TLATTIRFILRD ) —
NTY R TLAITIRUT R ) 5 —
Iy

e
&
|

IVOVETIL

E—2—217

JO2A /7O pm

Xy bHFI/ 2y T pm
BANLY

ERHS

Ny TU—BE
BETOI—ILRISYFTTURT (CCA)
FINBx—H2-BE | AN E2x—2-BF

SHE

(G

3 SRS
KeaVIBE
HRE2/ > a—

BE iR

IRITERE (LwA)
ETRHOBZEL AL (LpA)
Z 0t

HEHE

.
Q

.
h27

h28
16
ab
h29
a4
116
a2
1
h31
4
al7
d5
al4
h32

m4
b10
b20
y2
b1
el
b18
a3

3305 kg
5260 kg
5260 kg
1157 kg
1652 kg
3305 kg
I
4267 mm
3251 mm
876 mm
41°
2489 mm
102.50 °
4008 mm
25°
3221 mm
1720 mm
795 mm
66.80 °
208 mm
31.60°
13 mm
25°
313 mm
1313 mm
450 mm
1562 mm
1765 mm
2131 mm
2499 mm
90°
25 mm
Rubber/ 5 / Steel

8.50 km/h
12.10 km/h
5649 kg
3803 kg
3373 kg

Deutz
TD 3.6 L4
Axial Piston Planetary Gear Box Reduction
55.40 kW @ 2300 rpm
52.70 kW / 2300 rpm
330 Nm
74.29 Hp
12V
950 A
12V/120A

110 I/min

8.501
52.201
121.101
23.101
3.601/4

106.10 dB
85.80 dB

0.36 bar
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Selectable Self-Leveling Hydraulic Lift Action 4
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Engine Auto-Shutdown System
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Auxiliary Hydraulics
High-Flow Auxiliary Hydraulics
IdealTrax® B BNSER A S X T Ln
Power-A-Tach® Attachment Mounting System
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Air suspension seat
IdealAccess"BAHERT K7
Rearview Camera
ROPS/FOPS Level Il Overhead Guard
Sliding Side Windows
Swing-out Cab Door
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Counterweight
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